Nakretka M10; Nut |
Podkt. sprez.10,2; Spring Washer w

Podkt. okr. 10,5 : Plain Washer Pkt. 6 | F E pPesDpres | pPrt4
Sruba M10x1,25x30-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez.10,2 ; Spring Washer , H

Podkt okr. 10,5 ; Plain Washer

Pkt 1

Sruba M 8x30-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. sprez. 8,2 Spring Washer
Pkt 2 Podkt. okr. pow. 8,4 ; Plain Washer

Nakretka M10; Nut
Podkt spreZ.10,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt okr. 10,5, Plain Washer

C.
F S S
N - Sruba M10x60-8.8 ; Bolt
E o /ﬁ
Nakretka M12, Nut
Podkt. sprez.12,2 ; Spring Washer
Pkt 6 Poakt. okr. 13 ; Plain Washer

Sruba M 8x90-8.8; Bolt
Podkt. sprez. 8,2, Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. pow. 84 ; Plain Washer

Sruba M10x1,25x30-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt. spreZ.10,2; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 10,5 ; Plain Washer

Sruba M 8x90-8.8; Bolt
Podkt. sprez. 8,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt okr. pow. 8,4 Plain Washer

B

Sruba M10x1,25x30-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt sprez.10,2 ; Spring Washer
Podkt okr. 10,5 ; Plain Washer

Sruba M10x1,25x30-8.8 ; Bolt
Podkt sprez.10,2; Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. 10,5, Plain Washer

Sruba M12x60-8.8, Bolt
Podkt okr. 13, Plain Washer,

Sruba M12x70-8.8 ; Bolt

Sruba M10x60-8.8 : Bolt

Sruba M12x70-8.8 ; Bolt

Sruba M 8x30-8.8; Bolt
Podkt. sprez. 8,2, Spring Washer
Podkt. okr. pow. 8,4 ; Plain Washer/

B gl

HAKFOL

Nrkatalogowy ~ Marka
96-111 Kowiesy, Chojnata 23 A

I\QN% Honda CR-V 0d2012->  tel 14846 83173 31




